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Saturday, Jan. 14, 2023

Bristol Woods/Pringle Nature Center
9800 County Hwy MB, Bristol WI

TRAIL RUN/WALK
Sunday, March 19, 2023

Lake Geneva Ziplines & Adventures
N3232 County Road H, Lake Geneva, WI

One Tough
FEIK*N’
ULTRA

Saturday, June 10, 2023

Alpine Valley Resort
W2501 County Road D, Elkhorn, WI

1St Canicr 0SS
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Sunday, Sept. 17, 2023

Bong State Recreation Area
26313 Burlington Road, Kansasville, WI

ULTRA

G

BLUE./

Saturday, Jan. 14, 2023

Bristol Woods/Pringle Nature Center
9800 County Hwy MB, Bristol WI

rail Zdventure

Sunday, April 16, 2023

Bong State Recreation Area
26313 Burlington Road, Kansasville, Wl

Somers Fire Station / Tow Hall
Somers, WI

Saturday, Oct. 7, 2023

Alpine Valley Resort
W2501 County Rd D, Elkhorn, Wi

Saturday, Feb. 25, 2023

Bristol Woods/Pringle Nature Center
9800 County Hwy MB, Bristol WI

: X
Sunday, April 16, 2023
Bong State Recreation Area

26313 Burlington Road, Kansasville, Wl

Trail Adventure

Saturday, Aug. 12, 2023

Silver Lake County Park
27000 85th Street, Salem Lakes, WI

FREE
event for
everyone!!

Saturday, Nov. 11, 2023
White River State Trail
North Railroad Street, Lyons, WI

Saturday, Feb. 25, 2023

Bristol Woods/Pringle Nature Center
9800 County Hwy MB, Bristol WI

Sunday, May 28, 2023
White River State Trail
North Railroad Street, Lyons, WI
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Sunday, Sept. 17, 2023

Bong State Recreation Area
26313 Burlington Road, Kansasville, WI

Lake Geneva Ziplines & Adventures
N3232 County Road H, Lake Geneva, WI

8:30am



http://www.xcthrillogy.com/the-barkside-of-winter.html
http://www.xcthrillogy.com/red--white---blue-program.html
http://www.xcthrillogy.com/somers-one-mile-parade-run.html
http://www.xcthrillogy.com/onetoughf--k-n-ultra.html
http://www.xcthrillogy.com/onetoughf--k-n-ultra.html

